



To,  
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited  
25<sup>th</sup> Floor, P.J. Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

February 16, 2023

**Scrip Code: 534060**

**Sub: -Submission of Newspaper Publication - Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 and Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith the extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, published in newspapers "Financial Express" (English) and "Jansatta" (Hindi) on February 16, 2023.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,  
Yours faithfully,

For **PMC Fincorp Limited**

Kailash  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  
Membership No.: A51199

**Encl: a/a**



### Rungta Irrigation Limited

Regd. Office: 101, Pragati Tower 26, Rajendra Place, New Delhi 110008  
Tel: 011-40453330,31,32, E-mail: cs@rungrtairrigation.in, Website: www.rungrtairrigation.in  
CIN : L74899DL1986PLC023934

#### Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31-12-2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended 31/03/2022 Audited
		31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	
		(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)				
1.	Total income from operations	4344.05	2300.73	8659.85	4706.94	7187.14
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	198.12	40.82	263.85	172.05	173.98
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	198.12	40.82	263.85	172.05	173.98
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	148.26	28.80	197.38	122.88	127.72
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	148.79	29.53	197.64	127.34	144.30
6.	Equity Share Capital	885.61	885.61	885.61	885.61	885.61
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	1.67	0.33	2.23	1.39	1.44
	2. Diluted:	1.67	0.33	2.23	1.39	1.44

**NOTE:**  
The above financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by the board of directors in its meeting held on 13th February, 2023.  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.  
For Rungta Irrigation Limited  
Sd/-  
Mahabir Prasad Rungta  
Chairman cum Managing Director  
DIN:00235632

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 13/02/2023

### AMD Industries Limited

18, Pusa Road, 1st Floor, Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110005  
CIN-L28122DL1983PLC01741

Website : www.amdindustries.com, Email : investor@amdindustries.com

#### Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended (Audited)
		Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	
		(Rs in Lakhs except per share data)				
1.	Total income from operations	4,974.44	5,817.08	3,150.16	23,616.95	20,963.66
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	156.66	(30.32)	(102.69)	1,541.15	1,662.53
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	156.66	(30.32)	(102.69)	1,541.15	1,662.53
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	111.05	(25.94)	(61.92)	1,119.24	819.79
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	110.92	(32.71)	(63.31)	1,113.69	826.41
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,916.67	1,916.67	1,916.67	1,916.67	1,916.67
7.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each					
	(a) Basic (Rs)	0.58	(0.14)	(0.32)	5.84	0.67
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	0.58	(0.14)	(0.32)	5.84	0.67

**NOTE:**  
1. The above unaudited financial results were, subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th February 2023. The limited review report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange and National Stock Exchange of India.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 along with limited review report of the Statutory Auditors is available under Investors section of our website at www.amdindustries.com and under Financial Results at Corporate section of www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.  
By Order of the Board  
For AMD Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
Adit Gupta  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN - 00238784

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 14.02.2023

### PMC FINCORP LIMITED

CIN: L27109UP1985PLC006998

Regd Office : B-10 VIP Colony, Civil Lines, Rampur UP-244901  
Corp Office : 201 & 202 Second Floor Rattan Jyoti Building, 18, Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110008  
Ph: 011-47631025,26,27 Email: compliances@pmcfincorp.com website: www.pmfincorp.com

#### Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended 31st December, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited
	31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	
	(Rs in Lacs)				
Total Income from Operation (Net)	240.20	224.96	161.64	682.79	738.19
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	167.15	-923.20	122.46	-680.42	283.75
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	167.15	-923.20	122.46	-680.42	283.75
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	167.15	-923.20	122.46	-680.42	283.75
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit/Loss and other Comprehensive Income)	501.00	-730.95	117.47	-50.57	352.08
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs 1/- each)	5340.61	5340.61	5090.61	5340.61	5090.61
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	2289.50
Earning Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
Basic:	0.09	-0.14	0.02	-0.01	0.07
Diluted:	0.09	-0.14	0.02	-0.01	0.07

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter & Nine Month ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine Month ended Financial Results are available with Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.pmfincorp.com. The Detailed Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended 31.12.2022 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 14.02.2023. The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped/ recast, wherever considered necessary, to conform to current year classification.  
For PMC FINCORP LIMITED  
Sd/-  
RAJ KUMAR MODI  
Managing Director  
DIN:01274171

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 14.02.2023

### PANKAJ PIYUSH TRADE & INVESTMENT LIMITED

CIN: L65990DL1982PLC252921  
REGD. OFFICE: 304, BUILDING NO. 61, VIJAY BLOCK, LAXMI NAGAR, EAST DELHI, DELHI-110092  
WEBSITE: www.ppinvestment.in, EMAIL: info@pinvestment@gmail.com, PHONE - 011-44781747, +919818502247

#### EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year ended (Audited)
		31-Dec-22 (Un-Audited)	31-Dec-21 (Un-Audited)	31-Dec-22 (Un-Audited)	31-Dec-21 (Un-Audited)	
		(Rs. In lakhs)				
1	Total income from operations (net)	80.19	40.85	149.87	163.01	204.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) on ordinary activities before tax	27.78	29.15	79.03	66.18	(2.47)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	18.10	21.81	56.45	49.17	(4.63)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18.10	21.81	56.45	49.17	(4.63)
5	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	2,493.43	2,498.06	2,493.43	2,498.06	2,493.43
7	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	Basic:	4.52	5.45	14.11	12.29	(1.16)
	Diluted:	4.52	5.45	14.11	12.29	(1.16)

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/nine months ended Financial Results (Standalone) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/nine months ended financial results available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. (www.bseindia.com) and also available on the Company's Website www.ppinvestment.com  
For Pankaj Piyush Trade And Investment Limited  
Sd/-  
Amit Grover  
Managing Director

Place: New Delhi  
Date: February 14, 2023

### SVAM SOFTWARE LIMITED

CIN: L65100DL1992PLC047327

224, G/F Swyam Sewa, Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd., Jhilmil Delhi-110032

Website: www.svamswareltd.in | E-mail: svamswareltd@gmail.com

#### STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended	Quarter Ended	
		31/12/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2022 (Un-Audited)			31/12/2021 (Un-Audited)
		(Rs in Lakhs)				
1	Total Income from Operations	4.00	26.00	3.56		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary before exceptional items and tax	0.84	2.44	0.64		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	0.84	2.44	0.64		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	0.84	2.44	0.64		
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) & other Comprehensive Income for the period)	0.84	2.44	0.64		
6	Equity share Capital	1688.90	1688.90	1688.90		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					
8	Earning Per share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)					
	a Basic	0.008	0.014	0.004		
	b Diluted	0.008	0.014	0.004		

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.svamswareltd.in  
For Svam Software Limited  
Sd/-  
Manisha Agarwal  
Managing Director

Date: 14.02.2023  
Place: Delhi

### ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

CIN : L65100DL1984PLC018748

S-524, 1st Floor, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, Delhi 110092

Website : www.abhinavleasefinltd.in | E-mail: abhinavleasefinltd@gmail.com

#### STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended	Quarter Ended	
		31/12/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/12/2022 (Un-Audited)			31/12/2021 (Un-Audited)
		(Rs in Lakhs, except equity per share data)				
1	Total Income from Operation	2,237.73	3,797.85	367.63		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary before exceptional items and tax	-7.53	7.15	2.17		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	-7.53	7.15	2.17		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	-7.53	7.15	2.17		
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) & other Comprehensive Income for the period)	-7.53	7.15	2.17		
6	Equity share Capital	499.8	499.8	499.8		
7	Reserves					
8	Earning Per share (Face Value of Rs.1/- each)					
	a Basic	-0.150	0.14	0.040		
	b Diluted	-0.150	0.14	0.040		

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2022, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.abhinavleasefinltd.in  
For Abhinav Leasing and Finance Ltd.  
Sd/-  
Mamta Agarwal  
Managing Director

Date: 14.02.2023  
Place: New Delhi

### JUSTRIDE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN:L74899DL1987PLC004704  
Registered Office: Flat No. 133, CAE, Pocket No.11, Janakpuri, New Delhi, Delhi-110058  
E-mail id: justridelimited@gmail.com, Website: www.justrideenterprises.in

#### Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2022

Sr. No.	Particular	Three Months Ended		Nine months ended		Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	
		(Rupees In Lakhs)				
1	Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
2	Other Income	-	-	-	-	-
3	Total Revenue (1+2)	-	-	-	-	-
4	Total Expenses	2.36	0.60	0.31	6.62	4.62
5	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and Tax (3-4)	(2.36)	(0.60)	(0.31)	(6.62)	(4.62)
6	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-
7	Profit / (Loss) before Tax (5 - 6)	(2.36)	(0.60)	(0.31)	(6.62)	(4.62)
8	Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax)	(2.36)	(0.60)	(0.31)	(6.62)	(4.62)
10	Total Comprehensive income for the period	(2.36)	(0.60)	(0.31)	(6.62)	(4.62)
11	Paid up equity Shares Capital (Face Value of the shares shall be indicated)	147.32	147.32	147.32	147.32	147.32
12	Other Equity excluding revaluation reserve	(223.85)	(221.49)	(212.61)	(223.85)	(212.61)
13	Earnings Per Share (EPS) Equity shares of Par value at Rs 10 Each.					
14	(a) Basic	(0.16)	(0.04)	(0.02)	(0.45)	(0.31)
15	(b) Diluted	(0.16)	(0.04)	(0.02)	(0.45)	(0.31)
16	Earnings Per Share (EPS) Equity shares of Par value at Rs. 10 Each.					
17	(a) Basic	(0.16)	(0.04)	(0.02)	(0.45)	(0.31)
18	(b) Diluted	(0.16)	(0.04)	(0.02)	(0.45)	(0.31)

**Note:**  
1. The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the Act) read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.  
2. The above Quarterly and Nine months ended results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting in their held in February 14, 2023. The Statutory auditors have carried out audit of the results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022.  
3. The weighted average number of equity shares outstanding during the period has been considered for calculating the basic and diluted earnings per share (not annualized) in accordance with the Ind AS.  
4. The Company has accounted for a sum of Rs 2.36 Lakh prior period expenses during the quarter and Nine Month ended at 31st December 2022.  
5. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged / reclassified wherever necessary.  
6. These results are also available on the BSE Limited website (URL: www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.justrideenterprises.in).  
For And On Behalf Of  
Justride Enterprises Limited  
Sd/-  
Director  
DIN: 08150594

Date: 14.02.2023  
Place: New Delhi

### FEDBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. AUCTION NOTICE

This is to inform the public at large, that FEDBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD., has decided to conduct Auction of Gold ornaments belonging to accounts (mentioned below) which have become overdue or which have defaults or margin breach customers. The Auction would be held at respective Branches specified below on Monday 27-02-2023 between 10.00 a.m. to 12.00 p.m. This would continue till the auction process is over.

**Bardarpur** 7305333776 FEDGL0109004594, 0004607, 0004614, 0004615, 0004616, 0004618, 0004633, 0004636, 0004651, 0004662, 0005845 **Bhajanpura** 9043277995 FEDGL03450001548, 0001549, 0001555, 0001564, 0001973, 0002495, 0002500 **Bhogal** 1143560255 FEDGL0400000288, 0000862, 0000868, 0000872, 0000882 **BudhVihar** 9818181650 FEDGL03440002996, 0003006, 0003008, 0003022, 0003036, 0003037, 0003049, 0003066, 0003058, 0006246, 0004715, 0006320, 0005465, 0005288 **Chanderlok** 9566277997 FEDGL0360002231, 0002251, 0002277, 0002280, 0002282, 0002285, 0003353, 0003383 **Daryaganj** 886028991 FEDGL0470000100 **Delhi Shyam Nagar** 828784993 FEDGL0380001389, 0001422, 0001439, 0001483, 0002853, 0002852 **Dilshad Garden** 1140536529 FEDGL00820003698, 0003708, 0003727, 0004544 **Dwarka Mor** 9042277998 FEDGL03540003576, 0003577, 0003579, 0003587, 0003593, 0003613, 0003618, 0003633, 0003635, 0003638, 0003646, 0003648, 0003649, 0003650, 0003652, 0005356, 0005987, 0005958 **Inderpuri** 011-41039588 FEDGL04360000487, 0001277 **Karawal Nagar** 9384666087 FEDGL0380004872, 0004878, 0004922, 0004932, 0004933, 0004936, 0004956, 0006479, 0006536 **Khanpur** 7305442266 FEDGL0801002510, 0002517, 000



**NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Off : 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-185/1, Sarai Julena, New Friends Colony, New Delhi - 110025  
 Tel. No. : 011-49872442, 19 E-mail: cs@modisteel.net, CIN: L74899DL1987PLC026617

**Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2022**

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31-12-2022 Un-audited	30-09-2022 Un-audited	31-12-2021 Un-audited	31-12-2021 Un-audited	31-12-2021 Un-audited	31-03-2022 Audited
Total income from operations	355.77	313.32	492.00	1134.43	1466.50	1936.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	(0.36)	32.63	(13.32)	2.43	(35.01)	14.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional)	(0.36)	32.63	(13.32)	2.43	(35.01)	14.80
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional)	(6.72)	36.54	(12.80)	3.25	(30.52)	10.17
Equity Share Capital	467.68	467.68	466.96	467.68	466.96	466.96
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						2468.45
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
- Basic (in Rs.):	(0.14)	0.78	(0.27)	0.07	(0.65)	0.22
- Diluted (in Rs.):	(0.12)	0.66	(0.23)	0.06	(0.55)	0.18

**NOTE:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.modisteel.com).

**For National General Industries Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Pawan Kumar Modi**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00051679

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 14-02-2023

**कंसोलिडेटेड फिनवेस्ट एण्ड होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड**  
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 19 किमी, हापुड़-बुलन्दशहर रोड, पं.अ. गुलवाटी, जिला बुलन्दशहर (उ.प्र.)-203408  
 मुख्य कार्यालय : प्लॉट नं. 12, सेक्टर-बी-1, लोकल शांति कॉम्प्लेक्स, वसन्त कृष्ण, नई दिल्ली-110 070  
 दूरभाष : 011-49322100, सीआइएन : L33200UP1993PLC015474  
 ई-मेल : cs\_cfhjindia@group.com; वेबसाइट : www.consofinvest.com

**31 दिसम्बर, 2022 के समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौ माह के एकल अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश**  
 (इंजीएस को छोड़कर रु. लाख में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-03-2022
परिचालन से कुल आय	1,105	501	1,125	1,222		
अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ (आपवादिक मदों एवं कर से पूर्व)	1,093	471	1,085	266		
कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ (आपवादिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त)	1,093	471	1,085	266		
कर उपरान्त अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ (आपवादिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरान्त)	987	441	884	61		
अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर उपरान्त) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरान्त) से सम्बन्धित)	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619		
मूल कंपनी के स्वामी के कारण अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619		
प्रदत्त समता अंश पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का अधिक मूल्य)	3233	3233	3233	3,233		
आय प्रति अंश (इंजीएस) (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) निवल लाभ पर (अवधि/कोटि)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19		
1. मूलभूत एवं वारंसीकृत						

**टिप्पणियाँ :**  
 1. वित्तीय परिणामों को कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 के अंतर्गत निर्गत प्रसंगिक नियमावली के साथ पठित उसकी धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखांकन मानक ("आईएनडी एएस") के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।  
 2. उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षण समिति द्वारा की गई है तथा निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 14 फरवरी 2023 को आयोजित अपनी संबंधित बैठकों में इनका अभिलेखन किया गया और इन परिणामों की सौमिक समीक्षा कंपनी के वार्षिक लेखापरीक्षणों द्वारा की गई है।  
 3. उपरोक्त सारांश, सैदी (एच/के)करण दायित्व एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमावली 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास फाइलबद्ध अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सारांश है। वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.nseindia.com) पर तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.consofinvest.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

**बोर्ड के अध्यक्ष/प्रमुख**  
**कृते कंसोलिडेटेड फिनवेस्ट एण्ड होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेड**  
 ह./-सधे प्रथम  
 निदेशक  
 दिनांक : 14 फरवरी, 2023  
 सीआइएन : 00649458

**पीएमसी फिनकोर्प लिमिटेड**  
 सीआइएन : L27109UP1985PLC006998  
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय : बी-10, सीआइएन कॉलोनी, सिविल लाइन्स, रामपुर-244901, उ.प्र.  
 कार्यालय : प्लॉट नं. 201 एवं 202, दुसरा तल, राज ज्योति बिल्डिंग, 18, राजेंद्र प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110008  
 फोन : 011-47631025, 26, 27; ई-मेल : compliances@pmfcincorp.com वेबसाइट : www.pmfcincorp.com

**31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाह के वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण**  
 (रु. लाख में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.3.2022
परिचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	240.20	224.96	161.64	682.79	390.81	738.19
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विलासित एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	167.15	-923.20	122.46	-680.42	283.75	255.02
कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विलासित एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	167.15	-923.20	122.46	-680.42	283.75	255.02
कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विलासित एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	167.15	-923.20	122.46	-680.42	283.75	181.26
अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु कर के बाद)	501.00	-730.95	117.47	-50.57	352.08	218.92
लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल (प्रदत्त) इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (सम मूल्य रु. 1/- प्रति)	5340.61	5340.61	5090.61	5340.61	5090.61	5090.61
अन्य शेयरधारी (पूर्व वर्ष के अकेलित तुलना पत्र में दर्शाई गई पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)						2289.50
आय प्रति शेयर इंजीएस (रु. 1/- प्रति का जारी तथा अवरुद्ध प्रचालनों के लिए) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं)						
क) मूल	0.09	-0.14	0.02	-0.01	0.07	0.04
ख) तल	0.09	-0.14	0.02	-0.01	0.07	0.04

**टिप्पणियाँ :**  
 1. उपरोक्त सैदी (सूचीबद्ध दायित्व एवं उद्घाटन अपेक्षा विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल की गई 31.12.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाह के वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.pmfcincorp.com पर उपलब्ध है। 31.12.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाह के विस्तृत अकेलित वित्तीय परिणामों की ऑडिट रिपोर्ट द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 14.02.2023 को आयोजित अपनी संबंधित बैठकों में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया, इसे चालू वर्ष के वार्षिक के अनुरूप बनाने के लिये जारी भी जतनी हुआ, पूर्व अवधि/वर्ष के आंकड़े पुनर्व्यवस्थित/पुनर्वर्गीकृत किये गये हैं।

**कृते, पीएमसी फिनकोर्प लिमिटेड**  
 हस्ता./- राज कुमार मोदी  
 प्रबंध निदेशक  
 दिनांक : 14.02.2023  
 सीआइएन : 01274171

**डा. फ्रेश एसेट्स लि.**  
 CIN: L74899DL1990PLC042302  
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 11/24, पंचम को-ऑपरेटिव इन्डियन परिसर, नई दिल्ली-110044  
 वेबसाइट : www.drfreshassets.com, ईमेल : info@drfreshassets.com, वेबसाइट : www.drfreshassets.com

**31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाह के लिये अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश**  
 (रु. लाखों में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
परिचालन से कुल आय	96.87	122.99	39.52	440.99	3080.33	3654.94
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (हानि) (कर, विलासित एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	67.89	60.02	(77.66)	181.07	384.51	638.52
कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (हानि) (विलासित एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	67.89	60.02	(77.66)	181.07	384.51	638.52
कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (हानि) (विलासित एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	58.82	43.57	(63.77)	137.91	266.74	464.80
अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु कर के बाद) तथा (हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल	47.79	308.00	(51.84)	368.46	361.37	726.75
अन्य शेयरधारी (पूर्व वर्ष के अकेलित तुलना पत्र में दर्शाई गई पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)	1077.91	538.96	538.96	1077.91	538.96	538.96
आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का अधिक मूल्य)						
बेसिक एवं वारंसीकृत	0.54	0.40	(0.59)	1.27	2.46	4.28

**टिप्पणियाँ:**  
 1. उपरोक्त परिणामों को कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 के अंतर्गत निर्गत प्रसंगिक नियमावली के साथ पठित उसकी धारा 133 के अंतर्गत निर्धारित भारतीय लेखांकन मानक ("आईएनडी एएस") के अनुसार तैयार किया गया है।  
 2. उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षण समिति द्वारा की गई है तथा निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 14 फरवरी 2023 को आयोजित अपनी संबंधित बैठकों में इनका अभिलेखन किया गया और इन परिणामों की सौमिक समीक्षा कंपनी के वार्षिक लेखापरीक्षणों द्वारा की गई है।  
 3. उपरोक्त सारांश, सैदी (एच/के)करण दायित्व एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमावली 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास फाइलबद्ध अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक सारांश है। वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.nseindia.com) पर तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात् (www.drfreshassets.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

**बोर्ड के अध्यक्ष/प्रमुख**  
**डा. फ्रेश एसेट्स लि. के लिए**  
 हस्ता./- राज कुमार मोदी  
 प्रबंध निदेशक  
 दिनांक : 14.02.2023  
 सीआइएन : 07081958

**AJANTA SOYA LIMITED**  
 CIN:L15494RJ1992PLC016617  
 Regd. Office & Works : SP-916, Phase -III, Industrial Area, Bhiwadi - 301019, Rajasthan, India  
 Tel. : 911-6176727, 911-6128880  
 Corp. Office : 12<sup>th</sup> Floor, Bigjo's Tower, A-8, Netaji Subhash Place, Wazirpur District Centre, Delhi-110034  
 Phone : 011-42515151; Fax : 011-42515100  
 WEBSITE: www.ajantasoya.com, Email - cs@ajantasoya.com

**Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2022**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Quarter ended	
		31.12.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from operations*	32,290.47	27,636.05	30,951.19	96,101.81	1,01,954.80	1,35,030.07
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	8.37	(1,131.64)	872.78	385.03	3,858.86	4,986.25
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.37	(1,131.64)	872.78	385.03	3,858.86	4,986.25
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(23.46)	(814.21)	576.53	259.69	3,311.73	4,219.93
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(23.46)	(845.90)	573.78	228.00	3,332.25	4,383.53
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,609.66	1,609.66	1,609.66	1,609.66	1,609.66	1,609.66
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	10,709.68	10,709.68	6,326.16	10,709.68	6,326.16	10,709.68
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2 <sup>th</sup> each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-0.03	-1.01	3.58	0.28	20.57	26.22
	Diluted:	-0.03	-1.01	3.58	0.28	20.57	26.22

**NOTE:**  
 \*Total Income from operations consists of "Revenue from Operations and Other Income".  
 This Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ajantasoya.com.  
 \*\*The shareholders of the Company have through Postal Ballot on 23<sup>rd</sup> May, 2022 approved the sub-division of face value of the Equity Shares of the Company from Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each to Rs. 2/- (Rupee Two only) each. Accordingly, the holder(s) of the Equity Shares of the Company have received "5" Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 2/- each in lieu of "1" Equity Share of face value of Rs. 10/- each and accordingly the number of equity shares in the paid up equity Capital of the Company has been Changed from the 17<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 onwards.  
 The above results were reviewed by the Audit committee, and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2023.  
 Previous year periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

**On behalf of the Board**  
**For Ajanta Soya Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Sushil Goyal**  
 Managing Director  
 (DIN: 00125275)

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 14<sup>th</sup> February, 2023

**पगासस एसेट रिकस्ट्रक्शन प्रा. लि.**  
 55-56, एन 1 बिल्डिंग, प्रो प्रेम हाथ, नेशनल पार्क, मुम्बई-400021 दूरभाष नं. : 022-61884700  
 ई-मेल : cs@pegasus-arc.com वेबसाइट : www.pegasus-arc.com

**ई-नोलाईस हेतु सावजनिक सूचना**  
 प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8(6) के साथ पठित वित्तीय आस्त्वों के प्रतिप्रतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के तहत अवलम्बित सूचना

एहदारा जन्समान्य को तथा विशेष रूप से कर्जदार एवं जमानती को सूचना दी जाती है कि पगासस ग्रुप वर्दी नाहन ट्रस्ट-क (पगासस) के ट्रेडी के रूप में अपनी क्षमता में कार्यरत प्रतिभूत लेनदार पगासस एसेट्स रिकस्ट्रक्शन प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के पास बंधक/प्रभारित नीचे वर्णित अचल सम्पत्ति सार्वजनिक अधिनियम, 2002 के प्राधान्यों के तहत एडजस्टमेंट टिप्पणिका 31.03.2021 के माध्यम से आरबीवी बैंक लिमिटेड द्वारा नीचे उल्लिखित कर्जदार के बकायों की वसूली के लिए अधिकृत है। उपर्युक्त के अलावा नीचे उल्लिखित बंधक सम्पत्ति की विक्री पगासस एसेट्स रिकस्ट्रक्शन प्रा. लि. के मैसर्स अरादा बुनिवर्सेल (प्रोपराइटर श्री साहित अरोड़ा के माध्यम से), श्री साहित अरोड़ा, श्री धीरज कुमार अरोड़ा तथा श्री दीना नाथ डॉंग से 13(2) के तहत निर्गत सूचना के अनुसार 01.02.2023 से अनुबन्ध दर पर व्याज एवं लागतों, प्रभारों तथा उस पर व्ययों सहित 30.11.2021 तक रु. 3,17,01,438.20/- (रुपये तीन करोड़ सत्रह लाख एक हजार चार सौ अड़तीस एवं बीस पैसे मात्र) [31.01.2023 तक रु. 4,19,55,757.39/- (रुपये चार करोड़ उन्नीस लाख पचपन हजार सात सौ सत्तारवन एवं उनतालीस पैसे मात्र) की वसूली के लिए 23.03.2023 को "जहाँ है जैसे है", "जो है वही है" तथा "जो कुछ भी है वही है" आधार पर की जायेगी। यदि कर्जदार/गारंटर प्रतिभूत संपत्ति की विक्री से पहले किसी भी समय पगासस को सभी लागतों, व्ययों और खर्चों के साथ पगासस की पूरी बकाया राशि का प्रत्यान करते हैं, तो कोई विक्री नहीं की जाएगी। आरक्षित मूल्य 2,81,51,000/- (रुपये दो करोड़ इक्यावन लाख इक्यावन हजार मात्र) होगा और जमा धरोहर राशि 28,15,100/- (रुपये अठ्ठाईस लाख पंद्रह हजार और एक सौ मात्र) होगी।

**कर्जदार/गारंटर का नाम**

- मैसर्स अरादा बुनिवर्सेल कंपनी (कर्मदार) (मालिक श्री साहित अरोड़ा के माध्यम से)
- श्री साहित अरोड़ा (सह-कर्मदार)
- श्री धीरज कुमार अरोड़ा (सह-कर्मदार/बंधककर्ता)
- श्री दीना नाथ डॉंग (सह-कर्मदार/बंधककर्ता)

**बकाया देवताएं**

- रु. 3,17,01,438.20/- 30/11/2021 को धारा 13(2) के तहत जारी नोटिस के अनुसार [31/01/2023 को रु. 4,19,55,757.39/- (रुपये चार करोड़ उन्नीस लाख पचपन हजार सात सौ सत्तारवन एवं उनतालीस पैसे मात्र) तथा 01/02/2023 से संविदात्मक दर पर व्याज और लागत, शुद्ध तथा वसूली तक व्यय

**अचल सम्पत्ति का विवरण:** श्री होल्ड निर्मित आवासीय संपत्ति के छत के अधिकार के बिना पहली मंजूर का समस्त भाग, संख्या बी-130, क्षेत्रफल 360 वर्ग गज, रेवेन्यू बोर्ड कर्मचारी सहकारी हाउस बिल्डिंग सोसाइटी लिमिटेड, आनंद विहार कॉलोनी, दिल्ली - 92 के लेआउट प्लान में स्थित  
 रु. 2,81,51,000/-  
**आरक्षित मूल्य**  
 रु. 28,15,100/-  
**जमा धरोहर राशि (आरक्षित मूल्य का 10%)**  
 रु. 2,81,51,000/-  
**नया सम्पत्ति का विवरण:** निल  
**सम्पत्ति के विकल्प दावे, जमा कोई भी, तथा प्रतिभूत लेनदार के संज्ञा में कोई अन्य बकाया एवं मूल्य**  
 जमा नहीं  
**साराई आईटी**  
 400016850543  
**सम्पत्ति का निर्देशन**  
 20/03/2023 को 11:00 बजे पूर्ण। से 2:00 बजे अपरमध्य तक व्यक्ति : विपिन कौर (अधिकृत प्राधिकारी) @886924085  
**बोली/निविदा जमा करने की अवधि**  
 22/03/2023 को 4:00 बजे अपर तक  
**निविदा बुकने की तिथि एवं स्थिति**  
 वेबसाइट (https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net) के माध्यम से ई-नोलाईस/बोली की तिथि 23/03/2023 को 11:00 बजे पूर्ण। से 1:00 बजे अपर तक  
**यह प्रकटन प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) सूचना, 2002 के नियम 8(6) के तहत उपर्युक्त कर्जदार/जमानतियों को तैयार दिवस/सूचना है।**  
 विक्री विकल्प सूचना एवं शर्तों के लिए प्रतिभूत लेनदार की वेबसाइट अर्थात् http://www.pegasus-arc.com/assets-to-auction.html में प्राथमिकता लिंक देखें। ई-नोलाईस में भाग लेने के लिए अपने सविदाई जमा करने से पूर्व सम्बन्धित सम्पत्ति की ई-नोलाईस/विक्री की विकल्प सूचना एवं शर्तों के लिए कृपया प्रतिभूत लेनदार की वेबसाइट का सम्पर्क करें। सविदाई वेबसाइट https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net में देख सकते हैं या सेवा प्रदाता मैसर्स ई-प्रोक्विमेंट टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड अधिकृत सहायक से सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं, सविदा सहायता : 079-68136805/68136837, मोबाइल : +91 99789591888, ई-मेल : ramprasad@auctiontiger.net तथा support@auctiontiger.net.  
 अधिकृत प्राधिकारी  
 पगासस एसेट्स रिकस्ट्रक्शन प्राइवेट लिमिटेड  
 (पगासस ग्रुप वर्दी नाहन ट्रस्ट-क के ट्रेडी)  
 स्थान : नई दिल्ली  
 तिथि : 15.02.2023

**जिंदल पॉली फिल्मस लिमिटेड**  
 [सीआइएन : L17111UP1974PLC003979]  
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 19 किमी, हापुड़-बुलन्दशहर रोड, पं.अ. गुलवाटी, जिला बुलन्दशहर, उत्तर प्रदेश-203408,  
 कारपोरेट कार्यालय : प्लॉट नं. 12, सेक्टर-बी-1, लोकल शांति कॉम्प्लेक्स, वसन्त कृष्ण, नई दिल्ली-110 070

**31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाह के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम**  
 इंजीएस को छोड़कर रु. लाख में

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
	31.12.2022		31.12.2021		31.12.2022	
	अकेलित	अकेलित	अके			